IHSAA Championship Meet
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IHSAA Crawfordsville Boys Sectional - 2/16/2012 to 2/18/2012

Crawfordsville High School
Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Boys - Team Scores

Place

1

10

11

11

School
Crawfordsville

Western Boone

Twin Lakes

North Montgomery

Delphi Comunity

Southmont

Seeger

South Vermillion

Benton Central

Fountain Central

North Vermillion

Attica

Crawfordsville

Western Boone

Twin Lakes

North Montgomery

Delphi Comunity

Southmont

Seeger

South Vermillion

Benton Central

Fountain Central

North Vermillion

Attica

Total

Points

365

282

268

256

254 50

253

180 50

114

113

48

41

41

2,216.00



